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Month Date Day  

APRIL 
07.04.25 Monday New Academic Session- 2025-26 

   

Month Date Day  

MAY SUMMER VACATION 

Month Date Day  

JUNE 

02.06.25 Monday School Reopening 

19.06.25 Thursday Cloth activity  

26.06.25 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

30.06.25 Monday Adapting PTA Meeting 

Month Date Day  

JULY 

01.07.25 Tuesday World Doctor’s Day  

10.07.25 Thursday Fruit Activity 

15.07.25 Tuesday Kamarajar Birthday 

24.07.25 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

31.07.25 Thursday Talent Time Competition 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day  

AUGUST 

07.08.25 Friday Vegetable Activity 

15.08.25 Friday Independence Day 

9.08.25 Saturday Medical Camp 

20.08.25 Wednesday Talent Time competition 

20.08.25  

to  

26.08.25 

Wednesday 

to 

Tuesday 

I-Midterm Exam 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 

Month Date Day  

SEPTEMBER 

04.09.25 Thursday Flower Activity 

05.09.25 Friday National Teacher’s Day 

18.09.25 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

27.09.25 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 

Month Date Day  

OCTOBER 

16.10.25 Thursday Vehicle Activity 

30.10.25 Thursday Colours day Celebration 

01.10.25 

to  

05.10.25 

Wednesday  

to  

Sunday 

Pooja Holidays 

6.10.25        

to                   

10.10.25 

Monday                      

to                       

Friday 

Term – I Examination 

24.10.25 Friday Academic PTA Meet 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month Date Day  

NOVEMBER 

06.11.25 Thursday Grocery Activity 

08.11.25 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

14.11.25 Friday Children’s Day 

20.11.25 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 

Month Date Day  

DECEMBER 

04.12.25 Thursday Seeds Activity 

22.12.25 Monday Talent Time Competition 

18.12.25     

to              

23.12.25 

Thursday                  

to                      

Tuesday 

II-Midterm Test 

24.12.25 

to 

01.01.26 

Wednesday 

to  

Thursday 

Winter Break Holiday 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 

Month Date Day  

JANUARY 

08.01.26 Thursday Stationery Activity 

29.01.26 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

22.01.26 Thursday Talent Time Competition 

26.01.26 Monday Republic Day of India 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 



 
 
 

 

 

ECA 

 

Drawing Baratham Folk 

 

CLUB NAME 

 

Kambar TamilSangam 

Rabindranath Tagor – Language Club 

Ramanujan Arithmetic Club 

Dr.A.P.J.Abdul Kalam Scientific Club 

Eco / Heritage Club 
 
 

 

ACTIVITIES KG 

 

Sensory & Movements 

Play with Pebbles 

Crush Paper into a Light Ball 

Chair Pushups 

Bounce on Therapy Ball 

 Pom Poms 

Zip Zap Zoom 

Stamp Your Feet 

Dinning Etiquettes 

 

 

Month Date Day  

FEBRUARY 

05.02.26 Thursday Ornaments Activity 

21.02.26 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

26.02.26 Thursday Colours Day Celebration 

Every Tuesday Life skill activity 

Month Date Day  

MARCH 

08.03.26 Sunday International Women’s Day 

13.03.26 Friday Founders Day 

23.03.26 

to 

27.03.26 

Monday 

to 

Friday 

Term- II Examination 

TALENT TIME 

COMPETITION 

 

Crayon Colouring 

Memory Games 

Fancy Dress 

Tam & Eng Rhymes 

Thirukkural Recitation 

Tam & Eng Story Telling 

Dance Competition 

HOUSE NAME 

 

Ambal 

Anicham 

Kuvalai 

Senganthal 



Dr.ILAYARAJA GLOBAL ACADEMY 
PIRAPPANVALASAI- 623 516 

Academic Season 2025-26 

School Calendar (I to IX) CBSE 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Month Date Day  

APRIL 
07.04.25 Monday New Academic Session- 2025-26 

22.04.25 Thursday World Earth Day 

Month Date Day  

MAY SUMMER VACATION 

Month Date Day  

JUNE 

02.06.25 Monday School Reopening 

14.06.25 Saturday 
World Blood Donor Day  

(Out of school campus) 

18.06.25 Wednesday SE Council Election Announcement 

20.06.25 Friday Father’s Day 

28.06.25 Saturday SE Council Election 

30.06.25 Monday 
Investiture Ceremony &  

Adapting PTA Meeting 

Every Tuesday ECA  

Month Date Day  

JULY 

01.07.25 Tuesday 
World Doctor’s Day  

(Out of School Campus) 

06.07.25  Saturday Co-Curricular Activity 

08.07.25 

to 

12.07.25 

Tuesday 

to  

Saturday 

Periodical Test- 1 

15.07.25 Tuesday Kamarajar Birthday 

26.07.25 Saturday Kambar Tamil Club Celebration 

31.07.25 Thursday Talent Time Competition 

Every Tuesday ECA 



 

 

 
 

Month Date Day  

AUGUST 

03.08.25 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity  

9.08.25 Saturday Medical Checkup 

15.08.25 Friday Independence Day & Sports Day 

11.08.25 

to 

18.08.25 

Monday 

to 

Monday 

Periodic Test- 2 

26.08.25 Tuesday Annai Terasa Birthday 

30.08.25 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

Every Tuesday ECA 

Month Date Day  

SEPTEMBER 

05.09.25 Friday National Teacher’s Day 

13.09.25 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity 

17.09.25 

to 

22.09.25 

Wednesday 

to  

Monday 

Periodic Test- 3 

20.09.25 Saturday 
Rabindranath Tagore Language Club  

Celebration 

27.09.25 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

Every Tuesday ECA 

Month Date Day  

OCTOBER 

01.10.25 Wednesday International Day of Grand Parents 

01.10.25 

to  

05.10.25 

Wednesday  

to  

Sunday 

Pooja Holidays 

06.10.25 

to 

10.10.25 

Monday 

to 

Friday 

Term – I Examination 

11.10.25 Saturday Field Trip 

16.10.25 Thursday World Food Day 

24.10.25                  

&             

25.10.25 

Friday                  

&                 

Saturday 

Academic PTA Meet (Term – I) 

Every Tuesday ECA 



 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Month Date Day  

NOVEMBER 

08.11.25 Saturday Talent Time 

10.11.25 

to 

14.11.25 

Monday  

to  

Friday 

Periodical - 1 

14.11.25 Friday Children’s Day 

15.11.25 Saturday Ramanujar Arithmetic Club Celebration  

29.11.25 Saturday  Co-Curricular Activity 

Every Tuesday ECA 

Month Date Day  

DECEMBER 

07.12.25 Thursday 
Flag Day Celebration  

(Out of School Campus) 

13.12.25 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity  

15.12.25               

to                      

19.12.25 

Monday           

to                       

Friday 

Periodical - 02 

20.12.25 Saturday 
Dr.APJ Abdulkalam Scientific Club 

Celebration 

22.12.25 Monday Talent Time Competition 

24.12.25 

to 

01.01.26 

Wednesday 

to  

Thursday 

Winter Break Holiday 

Every Tuesday ECA 

Month Date Day  

JANUARY 

03.01.26 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity 

10.01.26 Saturday ECO Heritage Club Celebration 

22.01.26 Thursday Talent Time Competition 

24.01.26 Saturday National Girl Child Day of India 

26.01.26 Monday Republic Day of India 

Every Tuesday ECA 

Month Date Day  

FEBRUARY 

07.02.26 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity 

16.02.26 

to 

20.02.26 

Monday 

to 

Friday 

Periodic Test- 3 

21.02.26 Saturday Talent Time Competition 

27.02.26 Thursday National Science Day 

Every Tuesday ECA 



 

 

 

 

 

 
ECA 

 

Drawing, Baratham, Folk 

 

CLUB NAME 

 

Kambar TamilSangam 

Rabindranath Tagor – Language Club 

Ramanujan Arithmetic Club 

Dr.A.P.J.Abdul Kalam Scientific Club 

Eco / Heritage Club 
 
 

 

ACTIVITIES KG 

 

Sensory & Movements 

Play with Pebbles 

Crush Paper into a Light Ball 

Chair Pushups 

Bounce on Therapy Ball 

 Pom Poms 

Zip Zap Zoom 

Stamp Your Feet 

Dinning Etiquettes 

 

 

Month Date Day  

MARCH 

08.03.26 Saturday International Women’s Day 

13.03.26 Thursday Founders Day 

23.03.26 

to 

27.03.26 

Monday 

to 

Friday 

Term- II Examination 

31.03.26 Tuesday Annual Day Celebration 

Every Tuesday ECA 

TALENT TIME 

COMPETITION 

 

Crayon Colouring 

Memory Games 

Fancy Dress 

Tam & Eng Rhymes 

Thirukkural Recitation 

Tam & Eng Story Telling 

Dance Competition 

HOUSE NAME 

 

Ambal 

Anicham 

Kuvalai 

Senganthal 


